OuctaHuma 13
20.06.2025 - 10:54

ObaacmHbie COpEBHOBARUA
MO AAGBAHUIO

KEA VTA

Manibumkn, 100m Ha cnunHe

lon poxaeHusa 2007 - 2016

CT1apToBbIii NPOTOKON

Hopmartwms Il toH. pa3psg 8 +: 2:17.60 / Hopmatus |l toH. pa3psag 8 +: 1:57.60 / Hopmatus | toH. pa3psg 8 +: 1:35.10 /
Hopmartus Ill pa3psag 9 +: 1:22.60 / Hopmatus Il pa3pag 9 +: 1:14.10 / Hopmatus | paspsg 9 +: 1:06.00 /
Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 1:02.00

3annbiB 1 n3 4

ooo~NoOUITh WNEFE O

MOWCEEHKOB Tumodeii
KYPAHWH Anekceli
BOPOBbLEB VBaH
KYTAHOB CrtenaH
BYKAPEB [eHuc

rNY3AEB VBaH
3bIBEOIOB AaHnnn
Q/1IEPT VBaH

BYNAXOB CemeH

®AYYP LUEXHW 3axap

3annbiB 2 3 4

0

XABPUWYEB JleoHup

1 AAHWNJTKUH MupocnaB
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3
4
5
6
7
8
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ACTAXOB Tumodeli
WWNAEB Apocnas
YXWH Anekceli
KYYEP NBaH
AOAMEHKO Kupunn
NINCNUbIH CtenaH
B/IMNHOB AnekcaHgp
OANHLOB ApTém

3annbiB 3 n3 4
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’PULWIWVH CtenaH
3AVLIEB PomaH
NYKbAHOB [AeHunc
KOYAHOB Kupwunn
POCCUVH Tumodbeit
AHIOPEEB AnekcaHgp
CTPW)XKOB ViBaH
AKVMMOB ®epop
TPYHOB PomaH
CEMWH CtenaH

lop, poxaeHusa
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CMOneHcK

CMOneHcK

rbY A0 KO "CLUOP "Onumn"

MBY O ®CH "O3épbl”

reY A0 KO "CLWOP "Onumn"

reY A0 KO "CLUOP "HOHOCTL"

reY A0 KO "CLWOP "Onumn"

FAY 0O KO "CLUOP "Tpya"

CLUOP "KOHocTb Poccun”, r.CmoneHck
MBY OO ®CH "O3épbI"

CMOneHcK

FAY 0O KO "CLUOP "Tpya"
Mkygo "Manosapocnaselkas Cw"
FBY A0 KO "CLUOP "HOHoCTL"
Mkygo "Manosapocnaselkas Cw"
FAY 0O KO "CLUOP "Tpya"
Mkyno "Marnospocnaseukas Cu”
MBY OO ®CH "O3épbl"”

MBY OO ®CH "O3épbl"”

FAY 0O KO "CLUOP "Tpya"

rAY O KO "CLUOP "Tpya"
rAY O KO "CLUOP "Tpya"
rAY O KO "CLUOP "Tpya"
rAY O KO "CLUOP "Tpya"
rAY O KO "CLUOP "Tpya"
rBY A0 KO "CLUOP "KOHoCTb"
rAY 4O KO "CLUOP "Tpya"
rey [0 KO "CLUOP "Oaumn"
rAY 4O KO "CLUOP "Tpya"
MHoro6opel,

1:22.00
1:16.00
1:14.00
1:11.24
1:07.96
1:11.00
1:11.95
1:14.59
1:18.00
1:22.50

1:32.25
1:31.00
1:28.00
1:27.87
1:24.00
1:25.00
1:28.00
1:31.00
1:31.75
1:34.00

1:50.00
1:44.00
1:41.00
1:38.00
1:34.00
1:34.49
1:38.00
1:42.97
1:45.00
1:50.12

InaBHbI cyabs LWWernoea A.A.

BacceiiH ACLIeHTpasbHblIi
50 meTpoB

3/1IEKTPOHHAaA cucTtemMa xpoHomeTpaxa «SEIKO»

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Kaluga Region/Kaluga
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©6aacmtibie

AunctaHuua 13, Manbuuky, 100m Ha cnvHe

3annbiB 4 n3 4

1 ABPAMOB 3axap 11 TbY AO KO "CLWOP "Onumn" NT
3 BOPOBWMKOB KOHCTaHTUH 15 TI'bY A0 KO "CLIOP "Onumn® NT
4 E®GPEMOB CaBenwii 16 TI'bY AO KO "CLWOP "Onumn" 2:00.00
5 PY3METOB Annaép 13 TI'bY AO KO "CLWOP "Onumn" NT
6 UEPHbIWEB Wnbs 14 T'bY AO KO "CLWOP "Onumn" NT
7 TAHVEB Makap 15 TI'bY AO KO "CLWOP "Onumn" NT

BacceiiH ACLIeHTpasbHblIi

InaBHbI cyabs LWWernoea A.A. 50 meTpoB
3/1IEKTPOHHAaA cucTtemMa xpoHomeTpaxa «SEIKO»

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560 Registered to RSF/Kaluga Region/Kaluga 21.06.2025 12:22 - CTpaHu1ua 2




