









КАЛУГА 19-21 июня 2025

1	- V
Val	Section 1
7	No. of the last





13 20.06.2025 - 10:54		, 100m					2007 - 2016		
	III	8 +: 2:17.60 / 9 +: 1:22.60 / 10 +: 1:02.00	II	. 8 + 9 +: 1:14.10	+: 1:57.6 0 /	0 / I		8 +: 1:35.10 / 1:06.00 /	
	1	4							
0	<u>.</u>			11					1:22.00
1				13					1:16.00
2				11		"	"	II .	1:14.00
2 3				12		"	"		1:11.24
4				10		"	"	II	1:07.96
5				12		"	"	п	1:11.00
5 6				13		"	"	II .	1:11.95
7				10		"	" "		1:14.59
8				13	"		"		1:18.00
9				14		"	,	•	1:22.50
Ü				• •					1.22.00
	2	4							
		<u>-</u>		10					4.00 OF
0				10 15		"			1:32.25
1				15	"			II .	1:31.00
2				10		"	"	п	1:28.00
3 4				15	"			II .	1:27.87
4						"			1:24.00
5 6				14	"			II	1:25.00
6				15	"	"	"	"	1:28.00
7				13		"	"		1:31.00
8				15		, "	" "		1:31.75
9				15					1:34.00
	3	4							
0				15		"	" "		1:50.00
1				15		II .	" "		1:44.00
2				16		m .	" "		1:41.00
2 3				15		m .	" "		1:38.00
4				15		m .	" "		1:34.00
5				13		"	"	п	1:34.49
6				15		"	" "		1:38.00
7				16		"	"	II	1:42.97
8				15		"	" "		1:45.00
9				15					1:50.12
J				10					1.00.12

50













КАЛУГА 19-21 uюня 2025

TG.		27
1	-	100
A		2.6
700	DA AD	- T





13,	, 100m
٠٠,	, 100111

4 4					
1	11	II .	"	II.	NT
3	15	"	"	"	NT
4	16	"	"	"	2:00.00
5	13	"	"	"	NT
6	14	"	"	"	NT
7	15	"	"	"	NT

50